NCIaLcu rivuucte

Cable Type Mil Designation Impedance Dielectric OD (Inches) Shield Construction Cable Group

RG-8 52 PE 0.405 Braid G4 Connectors
RG-9 51 PE 0.42 Braid G4 Connectors
RG-55 53.5 PE 0.2 Braid Cc1 Connectors
RG-58 /28 -RG58 53.5 PE 0.195 Braid C Connectors
RG-59 /29 -RG59 73 PE 0.242 Braid E Connectors
RG-62 93 PE 0.242 Braid E Connectors
RG-87 50 PTFE 0.425 Braid G4 Connectors
RG-122 /54 -RG122 50 PE 0.16 Braid C Connectors
RG-140 75 PTFE 0.233 Braid E Connectors
RG-141 50 ST 0.19 Braid C1 Connectors
RG-142 /60 -RG142 50 ST 0.195 Braid C1 Connectors
RG-174 50 PE 0.1 Braid B Connectors
RG-178 /93 -RG178 50 ST 0.072 Braid A Connectors
RG-179 /94 -RG179 70 ST 0.1 Braid B1 Connectors
RG-179 Double Braided 75 ST 0.125 Double Braid B3 Connectors
RG-180 /95 -RG180 93 ST 0.14 Braid K3 Connectors
RG-187 75 PTFE 0.105 Braid B1 Connectors
RG-188 50 PTFE 0.105 Braid B Connectors
RG-188 Double Braided 50 PTFE 0.105 Double Braid B2 Connectors
RG-195 95 PTFE 0.45 Braid K3 Connectors
RG-196 50 PTFE 0.072 Braid A Connectors
RG-210 93 PTFE 0.242 Braid E Connectors
RG-213 /74 -RG213 50 PE 0.405 Braid G4 Connectors
RG-214 /75 -RG214 50 PE 0.425 Braid G4 Connectors
RG-223 /84 -RG223 50 PE 0.211 Double Braid C1 Connectors
RG-225 50 PTFE 0.43 Braid G4 Connectors
RG-302 /110-RG302 75 ST 0.201 Braid G4 Connectors
RG-303 /111-RG303 50 ST 0.17 Braid C Connectors
RG-304 /112-RG304 50 ST 0.28 Braid C1 Connectors
RG-316 /113-RG316 50 ST 0.102 Braid B Connectors
RG-316 Double Braided 50 ST 0.102 Double Braid B2 Connectors
RG-393 /127-RG393 50 ST 0.39 Braid G4 Connectors
RG-400 /128-RG400 50 ST 0.195 Braid C1 Connectors
AT&T 734A 75 PE 0.235 Braid I Connectors
AT&T 735A 75 PE 0.129 Braid 12 Connectors
Belden 1152A 75 FFEP 0.273 Braid G1 Connectors
Belden 1426A 75 FHDPE 0.242 Braid E1l Connectors
Belden 1505A 75 FHDPE 0.233 Braid El Connectors
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http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=524
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=526
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=519
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=521
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=201
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=598
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=527
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=580
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=599
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=514
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=207
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=205
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=211
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=203
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=210
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=578
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=571
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=550
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=560
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=579
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=556
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=600
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=528
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=529
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=520
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=530
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=534
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=515
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=522
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=200
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=206
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=531
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=521
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=587
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=566
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=630
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=619
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=588

Cable Type
Belden 1506
Belden 1855
Belden 1865A
Belden 735A1
Belden 7806A
Belden 7807A
Belden 82108
Belden 8232A
Belden 8241
Belden 8263
Belden 8279
Belden 8281
Belden 88240
Belden 89248
Belden 89907
Belden 9100
Belden 9104
Belden 9209
Belden 9221
Belden 9258
Belden 9290
Belden 9907
Belden 9913
Belden 9914

RG-401 (0.250 Semi-Rigid)
RG-402 (0.141 Semi-Rigid)
RG-405 (0.086 Semi-Rigid)
0.047 Semi-Rigid
0.085 Semi-Rigid

LMR-100A-PVC
LMR-195
LMR-200
LMR-240
LMR-400
LMR-600

Mil Designation

MIL-C-17D

/129-RG401
/130-RG402
/133-RG405

Impedance
75
75
75
75
50
50
75
75
75
75
75
75
53
75
50
75
75
75
75
50
75
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Dielectric
PE
FHDPE
FHDPE
FHDPE
FHDPE
FHDPE
FFEP
FHDPE
PE
PE
PE
PE
FEP
FFEP
FFEP
FPE
PE
PE
FHDPE
FPE
FPE
FHDPE
PE
FHDPE
ST
ST
ST
PTFE
PTFE
FEP
FEP
FEP
FEP
FEP
FEP

OD (Inches)

0.133
0.159
0.15
0.129
0.195
0.195
0.202
0.315
0.24
0.241
0.22
0.305
0.159
0.222
0.16
0.237
0.144
0.222
0.097
0.242
0.288
0.185
0.405
0.403
0.25
0.141
0.086
0.047
0.085
0.1
0.195
0.2
0.24
0.4
0.6
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Shield Construction

Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Cu.S-R
Cu. S-R
Cu.S-R
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid
Braid

Cable Group

F1
K3
K3
12
C
C2
F1
Special
E
E
E
E1l
D
G1
D
E1l
F1
E
B1
G2
G1
C
G3
G3
L3
L
L2
L4
L2
B
C
Cc2
G2
G3
K

NCIaLcu rivuucte

Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors


http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=634
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=581
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=582
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=567
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html/
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=648
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=633
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html/
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=601
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=602
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=603
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=618
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=608
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=628
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=606
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=620
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=635
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=604
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=574
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=544
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=629
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=517
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=536
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=537
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=509
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=505
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=542
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=155
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=540
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=217
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=214
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=213
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=215
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=212
http://www.amphenolrf.com/connectors.html?cable_type=115

